
Tournament Payout Totals

Tournament ID:

598

Tournament Date

4/14/2018

Name

Stonecreek, The Golf Club

Net Flights Putts Net Skins Gross Skins CTP's Deuces Other

Tournament 

Winnings

Steve Oliva $5.00 $35.00 $76.00$36.00

Michael Banach $35.00 $75.00$36.00$4.00

Jim Bieleniewicz $30.00 $35.00 $65.00

Nandita Shah $50.00 $60.00$10.00

Richard Pilewicz $46.00$36.00$10.00

Sean Phillips $21.00 $20.00 $41.00

Ben Goodwin $36.00$36.00

Don Lucas $5.00 $35.00$30.00

Elmer Schmidt $33.00$33.00

Al Dan $30.00$30.00

Hiroko Kobayashi $30.00$30.00

Tom Hegna $20.00 $20.00

Tom Willis $15.00 $20.00$5.00

Dave Dean $5.00 $15.00$10.00

Lovell Robinson $10.00 $15.00$5.00

Richard Perry $15.00 $15.00

Ed Chapman $12.00$12.00

Dan Gallegos $11.00$11.00

George Banach $6.00 $11.00$5.00

Jeff Brunton $6.00 $6.00

Joe Pilewicz $5.00$5.00

Robert Johnson $5.00 $5.00

Brian Dempster $0.00

Michael Hultquist $0.00

Trenton Sheppard $0.00

Randall Ross $0.00

Chris Ariano $0.00

Jeff Dawkins $0.00

Steven "Bo" Montgomery $0.00

Terry  Schreiber $0.00

Ron Amstutz $0.00

Stephen Jordan $0.00

Jim Lavery $0.00



Brian Gregory $0.00

Michael Augsdorfer $0.00

Del Bates $0.00

Bradley Walker $0.00

Doug Swearingen $0.00

Bret Goers $0.00

Jandy Johnson $0.00

Prag Shah $0.00

Val LeChuga $0.00

Claudette Raphael $0.00

Jean Frasier $0.00

Zack Gieszler $0.00

$662.00$70.00$144.00$90.00$90.00$68.00$200.00Totals


